
Current Salary Schedule
Summit Learning Charter

NonCert 23/24

3/21/2023 Form: 595

"I wonder. Did I get my
moneys worth this
month?"

Report Preview
Press  Enter
To Continue

WECApro © 2008 Ridgeline Technology            All rights reserved.

VwV

$15.45

$15.91

$16.38

$16.84

$17.30

$18.02

$19.88

$21.73

$23.58

$25.44

$27.29

$29.15

$31.00

$32.85

$34.71

$36.56

$38.42

$40.27

$21.78

$23.64

$25.49

$27.35

$29.20

$31.05

$32.91

$34.76

$36.62

$38.47

$40.32

$42.49

$23.95

$25.49

$27.04

$28.58

$30.13

$31.67

$33.99

$34.76

$36.62

$38.47

$40.32

$42.49

$43.41

$44.96

$23.95

$25.49

$27.04

$28.58

$30.13

$31.67

$33.99

$34.76

$36.62

$38.47

$40.32

$42.49

$43.41

$44.96

$25.75

$27.30

$28.85

$30.39

$31.94

$33.48

$35.03

$36.57

$38.12

$39.66

$41.21

$42.75

$44.30

$45.84

<

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Temporary
Help

School/Stu
dent

Support2

Administrat
ive Support

Student
Success
Advisor

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

0

Virtual 6-12
Advisor

Early
College
Advisor

193 215 225 193 210 200 210

= Yrs Experience
= Salary Step

<

Work Days Required

|------------------------------------------- School Year Information -----------------------------------------------|
School Year 23/24
Student Days.................................................................................................................................

Start Date..................................................................................................................................... *

End Date....................................................................................................................................... *
* Or as assigned by supervisor

17

18

16

17


