

Work Days Required

Current Salary Schedule Summit Learning Charter NonCert 23/24

193	215	225	193	210	200	
Temporary Help	School/Stu dent	Administrat ive Support		Student Success	Virtual 6-12 Advisor	(
\$15.45	\$18.02	\$21.78		\$23.95	\$23.95	

	College	Advisor	Success	ive Support	dent	Help
0 1	\$25.75	\$23.95	\$23.95	\$21.78	\$18.02	\$15.45
1 2	\$27.30	\$25.49	\$25.49	\$23.64	\$19.88	\$15.91
2 3	\$28.85	\$27.04	\$27.04	\$25.49	\$21.73	\$16.38
3 4	\$30.39	\$28.58	\$28.58	\$27.35	\$23.58	\$16.84
4 5	\$31.94	\$30.13	\$30.13	\$29.20	\$25.44	\$17.30
5 6	\$33.48	\$31.67	\$31.67	\$31.05	\$27.29	
6 7	\$35.03	\$33.99	\$33.99	\$32.91	\$29.15	
7 8	\$36.57	\$34.76	\$34.76	\$34.76	\$31.00	
8 9	\$38.12	\$36.62	\$36.62	\$36.62	\$32.85	
9 10	\$39.66	\$38.47	\$38.47	\$38.47	\$34.71	
10 1	\$41.21	\$40.32	\$40.32	\$40.32	\$36.56	
11 12	\$42.75	\$42.49	\$42.49	\$42.49	\$38.42	
12 13	\$44.30	\$43.41	\$43.41		\$40.27	
13 14	\$45.84	\$44.96	\$44.96			
14 1						
15						
16 17						
17						

= Yrs Experience = Salary Step -

210 **Early**

School Year Information	
School Year 23/24	-
Student Days	-
Start Date	*
End Date	*

^{*} Or as assigned by supervisc